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Atlantic
Bergen
Burlington
Camden
Cape May
Cumberland
Essex
Gloucester
Hudson
Hunterdon
Mercer
Middlesex
Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Passaic
Salem
Somerset
Sussex
Union
Warren

NY

PA

OTHER STATE
UNKNOWN

TOTAL

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 01/29/07 AT 16.45.01 BY

UNDERGRAD
DEGREE
72
2213
157
101
31
17
2072
60
813
68
109
657
542
983
311
1547
16
186
322
567
74
106
37
319
16

11396

TABLE 12

Spring 2007 COUNTY OF ORIGIN

UNDERGRAD
NON-DEGREE
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UNDERGRAD
TOTAL
73
2234
157
101
31
17
2118
60
823
68
109
660
543
991
312
1605
16
186
323
569
75
107
37
336
17

11568

GRAD
DEGREE

505
3
138
14
9
87
57
265
25
293
0
29
63
105
11
47
9
132
2

2384

DEGREE AND NON-DEGREE GRADUATE AND UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

GRAD
NON-DEGREE

101
6
142
3
19
22
54
5
14
4
18
0

1129

GRAD
TOTAL

209
18
13

119
82

366
31

435

3
48
85

159
16
61
13

150

2

3513
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